Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1265 E 112TH ST.
LOS ANGELES, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 10TH, 2025

ORDER #006418

LUIS LARA

CONTACT: MS. CHAVEZ

714-225-2568

Order Date: May 16, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: MONDAY, JUNE 9TH TIME

TBD

Pick Up: TIME TBD

Description
General
Package Deal
Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 24" Height
Steps covered in carpet
Carpet Cover for the stage, 16ft x 12ft x 24" Height
Services
Delivery and Pick Up Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $365.30
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $200.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$365.30
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$365.30
$200.00
$34.70
($0.00)
$600.00
($0.00)
$600.00
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