## **ORDER #006418**



**LUIS LARA** 

CONTACT: MS. CHAVEZ

714-225-2568

Order Date: May 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1265 E 112TH ST. LOS ANGELES, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY, JUNE 9TH TIME

TBD

Pick Up: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Package Deal	1	\$365.30	Т	\$365.30
	Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 24" Height	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Steps covered in carpet	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Carpet Cover for the stage, 16ft x 12ft x 24" Height	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Delivery and Pick Up Fee	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$365.30
		Total La	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$200.00
			Taxes:		\$34.70
			Discounts:		
			To	\$600.00	
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$600.00